
Stanford Math League 2012 Schedule
Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Time 20-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Break Break
2:30 PM

3:00 PM Short recreation period Short recreation period

3:30 PM Snack Break Snack Break Snack Break Snack Break
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, etc.

Reading, Games, 
Quiet time

Reading, Games, 
Quiet time

Reading, Games, 
Quiet time

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, etc.

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, etc.

Dinner

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Lecture: The 15-Puzzle and 
the Rubik's Cube
Prof Brian Conrad

Hewlett 101

Lecture: Binary Strings, 
Graphs, and Card Tricks
(Dr. Simon-Rubinstein 

Salzedo)
Hewlett 101

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Mathematics and Puzzles
Stan Isaacs
Treat House

Visit the Stanford Store

Breakfast

Arrival at Stanford University               
Welcome Dinner  &   
Openning Remarks

Followed by:
Program Orientation

Introductions and
Ice Breakers End-of-Program Activity

Campus Tour

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Math Olympiad Problem 
Solving, Pak Hin Lee

Hewlett 101

Lunch

Recreational Activities:
Sports, Games, Campus 

Excursions

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Depature Day

Lecture: Math-Inspired 
Kinetic Sculptures 
Prof.John Edmark

Hewlett 101

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Lecture: Cryptography 
(Prof. Dan Boneh)

Hewlett 101

Lecture: 
Rafe Mazzeo
Hewlett 101

Math Tournament Awards
Review of problems

Hewlett 101

Math Tournament
160-321,160-322, 160-323, 
160-325, 160-326, 160-328

Math Tournament
160-322, 160-323, 160-328


