Stanford Math League 2012 Schedule

Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Time	20-Aug	21-Aug	22-Aug	23-Aug	24-Aug	25-Aug
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Lecture: Rafe Mazzeo <i>Hewlett 101</i> Campus Tour	Math Tournament 160-321,160-322, 160-323, 160-325, 160-326, 160-328	Math Tournament 160-322, 160-323, 160-328	Math Tournament Awards Review of problems Hewlett 101	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Depature Day
1:00 PM 1:30 PM		Lecture: The 15-Puzzle and the Rubik's Cube Prof Brian Conrad Hewlett 101 Break Math Olympiad Problem Solving, Pak Hin Lee Hewlett 101	Lecture: Binary Strings, Graphs, and Card Tricks (Dr. Simon-Rubinstein Salzedo) Hewlett 101	Lecture: Cryptography (Prof. Dan Boneh) <i>Hewlett 101</i>	Lecture: Math-Inspired Kinetic Sculptures Prof.John Edmark Hewlett 101	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM					Break	
3:00 PM			Short recreation period	Short recreation period	Visit the Stanford Store	
3:30 PM		Snack Break	Snack Break	Snack Break	Snack Break	
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Arrival at Stanford University Welcome Dinner &	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	Mathematics and Puzzles Stan Isaacs Treat House	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, Campus Excursions	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Openning Remarks	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM	Followed by: Program Orientation Introductions and	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	Recreational Activities: Sports, Games, etc.	End-of-Program Activity	
8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Ice Breakers	Reading, Games, Quiet time	Reading, Games, Quiet time	Reading, Games, Quiet time	End-or-Frogram Activity	
10:00 PM		Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	